University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (20 Nov, 2023)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2023 (Wednesday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 24-11-2023(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#[Name _________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

MUHAMMAD AYUB

1 ZARA AYUB BHATTI 1580 2/9/2006  75.9818
MIRZA ZABARJAD

2 HOORIA HAMAYON HAMAYON 2604 6/5/2004  75.509

3 MAHA AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN 6089 6/11/2003 75.4544
4 SARA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMED 7252 5/5/2005  75.1454
5  FATIMA TARIQ RANA MUHAMMAD 6597 8/20/2005 74.8181

TARIQ

6  MUHAMMAD ANAS MEHBOOB  MEHBOOB ALAM 12441  4/1/2007  74.7909
7  SUBHAN SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD 4675 4/18/2007 74.5908
8  AYESHA JAVED JAVED GHAFOOR 15069  7/25/2007 73.509

9  MUHAMMAD KAIF 03063525166 11487  8/18/2003 73.1271
10  AHSAAN ALI SAKHAWAT SAKHAWAT ALI 12888  11/7/2002 73.0636
11 HAIDER ALI KHAN TEHSILDAR KHAN 2749 2/27/2002 73.0362
12 ASMA SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD 4494 9/30/2005 72.309

13 SAMIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 12689  3/19/2004 72.2727
14 TEHREEM FATIMA TARIQ HUSSAIN 7736 6/1/2006  71.1272
15  HAFSA SAJID ZXJFI'SMMAD BOOTA 16791  7/25/2003 70.0727
16 AHMAD BILAL MASUD FARID SHAIKH 5526 8/12/2002 69.9727
17  MARYAM KANWAL ASIF KHAN 15600  10/15/2004 69.6908
18 SYEDA AMAL FATIMA SYED NAJAM UL 6711 7/3/2007  69.6635

HASSAN
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FATIMA QAMAR

TAYYABA ASGHAR

IRSA ASGHAR

IQRA NISAR

AHMAD HASSAN

HAIDER ALI SHAH

YASRA SANA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN
MUHAMMAD SAFI ULLAH
FATIMA 1JAZ

NABEELA SARWAR
MUHAMMAD HOZAIFA

SYEDA RAZEEN BATOOL KAZMI
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD IL
MALAIKA

ALEENA RASHEED

QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

ALI ASGHAR RAZA

ALI ASGHAR RAZA
NISAR AHMAD

IKRAM UL HAQ KALLU
PIR HAMAYON SHAH
AMER SANA
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
ABDUL GHAFFAR

1JAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ALLAH DITTA

SYED NAJAMUL HASAN
SHAKIL AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
RASHEED KHAN

16755
6111
6136
16647
2172
13855
3907
4050
623
12791
17122
16507
6689
3889
5388
12010

3/10/2006
8/6/2005
6/15/2004
10/8/2004
2/27/2002
3/17/2003
12/26/2005
12/30/2006
4/4/2003
1/31/2004
5/12/2004
3/17/2002
8/5/2005
4/22/2005
8/17/2006
4/15/2005

68.1817
68.1272
67.3454
67.2453
66.5908
66.0272
64.509

62.6726
62.5545
62.1454
60.5362
57.5999
57.0818
56.509

56.509

56.209

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



